Traffic and Revenue RFQQ Pre-Posal Meeting

Name

Brent Baker

Chris Wellander
Youssef Dehhani
Ryan Gulick

Don Samdahl
Craig Grandstrom
Tim Boesch
Kamran Khan

Ali Soroush
Jaimison Sloboden

Firm

Parsons Brinkerhoff
Parsons Brinkerhoff
Parsons Brinkerhoff
IBI Group

FEHR & Peers
CH2MHILL

CDM Smith

CDM Smith

C&M Associates

Cambridge Systematics

Email
Baker@pbworld.com

wellanderc@pbworld.com

dehghani@pbworld.com

rgulick@ibigroup.com

d.samdahl@fehrandpeers.com

cgrandst@ch2m.com
boeschtj@cdmsmith.com
khanka@cdmsmith.com

Phone#

206.382.5284
206.382.5286
206.382.5251
206.521.9091
206.576.4247
425.233.3405
206-336-4900
630.452.4718
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